
Main Menu
STARTERS 

Soup of the day - white or brown bread (V) (GF) 

Prawn and crayfish cocktail – brown bread (GF)

Pork, chicken liver pate – brown toast (GF)

Peppered mushrooms and stilton – brown toast and balsamic dressing 

£5.50

£6.50

£5.95

£5.95

MAINS

Slow cooked Pork belly – mashed potato and braised red cabbage

Mushroom, brie and spinach Wellington – roasted new potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Fisherman's pie (GF) – seasonal vegetables

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

PUB CLASSICS

Chefs pie of the day - with chips, mash or new potatoes, seasonal vegetables and gravy

Cod and chips - beer batter, homemade tartare sauce choice of peas, mushy peas or salad

Breaded scampi - chips, tartare sauce and peas

Butternut squash, sage, spinach and ricotta lasagne (V) - Salad and chips   

£13.95

£12.95

£10.95

£11.95

FROM THE GRILL

10oz gammon steak - (GF) - Egg or pine apple, chips and peas

The Swan’s beef burger - pulled BBQ pork topped with cheese and bacon 
Served with hand cut chips and coleslaw

The Swan’s chicken burger - topped with cheese and bacon 
Served with hand cut chips and coleslaw

8oz Ribeye steak (GF) - Chips, tomato and onion rings

Available with a choice of sauce:  Peppercorn or Stilton for £2.00 each

add five garlic king prawns or five pieces of scampi to your steak for £3.95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£21.95

SALAD

Rainbow beetroot and goats cheese (V) (GF) -Winter leaves 

Prawn and crayfish – marie-rose sauce and winter leaves

£5.50 / £11.95

£6.95 / £12.95

(V) Vegetarian, a detailed list of potential allergens in our dishes is available at the bar or on request 

Please note this menu is plated as stated, all changes will be charged at side order price   



Light Bites Menu

Available lunch times only

Home cooked ham, egg and chips

Sandwiches - served with salad 

Home cooked ham & piccalilli

Cheddar cheese & chutney (V)

Prawn Marie Rose & leaves

Fish finger & tartare Sauce

Turkey, brie and cranberry

Add Chips for £1.60

£9.95

£6.25

£5.50

£6.55

£6.55

£6.55

Jacket potatoes - served with salad (GF):

Plain with butter (V)

Mature Cheddar cheese

Prawn Marie rose

Tuna mayonnaise

Baked beans and cheese (V)

£3.95

£4.95

£6.55

£6.25

£5.55

BAR SNACKS

Cheesy chips 

Chips

Bread and oils

Sweet potato fries 

£4.75

£2.60

£2.50

£3.95

Sausage roll

Scotch egg 

Pork pie

Honey and mustard 
chipolatas 

£2.50

£3.95

£3.50

£3.95

Fixed price Two or Three course 
Set menu available Monday to Thursday 

£ 15.95 Two course
£ 19.95 Three course

Ask staff for details 

(V) Vegetarian  (GF) On request (products that are served with chips will be served with mash or new potatoes)

A detailed list of potential allergens in our dishes is available at the bar or on request  

Please note although we try to remove all the bones from our fish dishes, some may still remain

& this menu is plated as stated, any changes will be charged at side order price   


