

Main Menu

STARTERS

Soup of the day - white or brown bread (V) (GF)	£5.50
Prawn and crayfish cocktail – brown bread (GF)	£6.50
Pork, chicken liver pate – brown toast (GF)	£5.95
Peppered mushrooms and stilton – brown toast and balsamic dressing	

MAINS

Slow cooked Pork belly – mashed potato and braised red cabbage	
Mushroom, brie and spinach Wellington – roasted new potatoes and seasonal vegetables	£14.95
Fisherman's pie (GF) – seasonal vegetables	£14.95

PUB CLASSICS

Chefs pie of the day - with chips, mash or new potatoes, seasonal vegetables and gravy	£13.95
Cod and chips - beer batter, homemade tartare sauce choice of peas, mushy peas or salad	£12.95
Breaded scampi - chips, tartare sauce and peas	£10.95
Butternut squash, sage, spinach and ricotta lasagne (V) - Salad and chips	£11.95
FROM THE GRILL	
10oz gammon steak - (GF) - Egg or pine apple, chips and peas	£13.95
The Swan's beef burger - pulled BBQ pork topped with cheese and bacon Served with hand cut chips and coleslaw	£14.95
The Swan's chicken burger - topped with cheese and bacon Served with hand cut chips and coleslaw	£14.95
8oz Ribeye steak (GF) - Chips, tomato and onion rings Available with a choice of sauce: Peppercorn or Stilton for £2.00 each add five garlic king prawns or five pieces of scampi to your steak for £3.95	£21.95
SALAD	
Rainbow beetroot and goats cheese (V) (GF) - Winter leaves	£5.50 / £11.95
Prawn and crayfish – marie-rose sauce and winter leaves	£6.95 / £12.95

(V) Vegetarian, a detailed list of potential allergens in our dishes is available at the bar or on request Please note this menu is plated as stated, all changes will be charged at side order price



Light Bites Menu

Available lunch times only

Home cooked ham, egg and chips

Sandwiches - served with salad Home cooked ham & piccalilli Cheddar cheese & chutney (V) Prawn Marie Rose & leaves Fish finger & tartare Sauce Turkey, brie and cranberry Add Chips for £1.60

£9.95	Jacket potatoes - served with salad (GF):	
	Plain with butter (V)	£3.95
£6.25	Mature Cheddar cheese	£4.95
£5.50	Prawn Marie rose	£6.55
£6.55	Tuna mayonnaise	£6.25
£6.55	Baked beans and cheese (V)	£5.55
£6.55		

BAR SNACKS

Cheesy chips	£4.75	Sausage roll	£2.50
Chips	£2.60	Scotch egg	£3.95
Bread and oils	£2.50	Pork pie	£3.50
Sweet potato fries	£3.95	Honey and mustard chipolatas	£3.95

Fixed price Two or Three course Set menu available Monday to Thursday

£ 15.95 Two course £ 19.95 Three course Ask staff for details

(V) Vegetarian (GF) On request (products that are served with chips will be served with mash or new potatoes)
 A detailed list of potential allergens in our dishes is available at the bar or on request

 Please note although we try to remove all the bones from our fish dishes, some may still remain
 & this menu is plated as stated, any changes will be charged at side order price